
Rapport
1 Karusell 15m  Lyngdal Skytterlag

15m  25-skudd kl. 1  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Geir H. Stølen                Kvinesdal                   X*XX*   50   XXX*X   50   XX*XX   50   =>  150  
9XX**XXXX*   99   =>  249
2.     Gunn Britt Larsen             Søgne                       9XX99   47   X88X9   45   9***X   49   =>  141  
9X79X9X*X9   93   =>  234
3.     Marion Egenes                 Kvinesdal                   9XXX9   48   99X9X   47   9X99X   47   =>  142  
9X98988*X9   90   =>  232
4.     Roy Arne Egenes               Kvinesdal                   9X999   46   99999   45   XX8X9   47   =>  138  
*X98*99X8*   93   =>  231
5.     Kjell Inge Hunsbedt           Kvinesdal                   99999   45   99899   44   88X*9   45   =>  134  
999XXX9X9X   95   =>  229

15m  25-skudd kl. 2  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Morten Dragland               Lyngdal                     XX**X   50   9**9X   48   **99*   48   =>  146  
X*8XX*XX*X   98   =>  244
2.     Sivert Skår                   Time                        XXX**   50   X99*9   47   X**X9   49   =>  146  
XXX7X9*X*X   96   =>  242
3.     Svein Rune Gamstad            Gjesdal                     9**XX   49   9*8X9   46   X*XX*   50   =>  145  
99X99***X*   96   =>  241
4.     Tor Fasseland                 Mandal                      9X999   46   9X*9X   48   XXXX*   50   =>  144  
999XXX****   97   =>  241
5.     Geir Sjøveian                 Flikka                      *X*X*   50   89X9*   46   *X*X*   50   =>  146  
X999XXX899   93   =>  239
6.     Siv Tone Rossevatn            Øvre Eiken                  9XX*9   48   *X999   47   **XX*   50   =>  145  
899*8X9**X   93   =>  238
7.     Ottar Grimestad               Norheim                     9X9XX   48   989X9   45   XX**X   50   =>  143  
8*998XXX9*   93   =>  236
8.     Sverre Jacobsen               Holum                       XXXX*   50   8X999   45   9****   49   =>  144  
X8889*9XX9   91   =>  235
9.     Audun Rossevatn               Øvre Eiken                  *9*9X   48   99989   44   X99*9   47   =>  139  
9X988XX99X   92   =>  231

Side 1



Rapport
10.    Kjell Heskestad               Norheim                     98XXX   47   99*78   43   XX999   47   =>  137  
887X79999X   86   =>  223

15m  25-skudd kl. 3  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Aleksander Taanevig           Farsund                     XX*99   48   X9XX9   48   **XX*   50   =>  146  
X*XX*XXXXX  100   =>  246
2.     Torbjørn Dragland             Lyngdal                     99X99   46   X9*9X   48   XXXX*   50   =>  144  
XX9999X9X9   94   =>  238
3.     Harald Haraldsen              Flikka                      9X999   46   X99X9   47   *XX*X   50   =>  143  
89999*XX9*   93   =>  236
4.     Arild Valand                  Mandal                      9*899   45   X9988   44   9XX99   47   =>  136  
9*998*9999   91   =>  227
5.     Ånund Rossevatn               Øvre Eiken                  *9X**   49   88878   39   X999X   47   =>  135  
XX88889X99   89   =>  224
6.     Sissel Taanevig               Farsund                     9X*9X   48   98869   40   9X999   46   =>  134  
89*799*X99   90   =>  224
7.     Kurt Jerstad                  Mandal                      99X99   46   98988   42   8*98X   45   =>  133  
8X77897899   82   =>  215

15m  25-skudd kl. 4  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Tor Arne Spilde               Lyngdal                     X*XX*   50   XXX99   48   X**X9   49   =>  147  
X8XXXX*9*X   97   =>  244
2.     Marius Myklebust              Egersund                    *99*X   48   8X9*9   46   X*XX*   50   =>  144  
*X8X9XXXX*   97   =>  241
3.     Terje Lohndal                 Lyngdal                     XX9X*   49   99XX9   47   X*XX*   50   =>  146  
99999*X**X   95   =>  241
4.     Geir Ove Sådland              Lyngdal                     X99*X   48   9XX98   46   *X99*   48   =>  142  
8X*X*9*XX*   97   =>  239
5.     Vegard Blien Sjøveian         Flikka                      XX*X*   50   998**   46   XXX9X   49   =>  145  
8XX99*9X9*   94   =>  239
6.     Katrine Idland                Gjesdal                     *9**X   49   X8X98   45   XXXXX   50   =>  144  
8XX*8X9X*9   94   =>  238
7.     Kennet Aas                    Lyngdal                     9***X   49   X998X   46   X**XX   50   =>  145  
98X979XX99   90   =>  235
8.     Christopher Haddal            Flikka                      X9XX*   49   989XX   46   XX*XX   50   =>  145  

Side 2



Rapport
978*9*X999   90   =>  235
9.     Bente Marie Fardal            Norheim                     X*9XX   49   88999   43   *XX9X   49   =>  141  
989X99X**X   94   =>  235
10.    Andreas Vigemyr               Heddeland og Breland        X99X9   47   98XX8   45   XX9XX   49   =>  141  
78999*XXXX   92   =>  233
11.    Trond Vigre Salte             Hå                          99999   45   98986   40   8XXX9   47   =>  132  
999X9*99**   94   =>  226
12.    Dag Voigt                     Egersund                    99999   45   8999*   45   9999X   46   =>  136  
XX99997X7X   90   =>  226
13.    Tom Nyhaven                   Søgne                       98XX9   46   97998   42   *99X9   47   =>  135  
99697XX*X9   89   =>  224

15m  25-skudd kl. 5  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Kjell Arild Kleivkås          Søgne                       9*XXX   49   X*X**   50   **X9X   49   =>  148  
*X*99XX*XX   98   =>  246
2.     Tor Harald Lund               Søgne                       *9X*X   49   9**XX   49   *XXXX   50   =>  148  
99XX**XXX*   98   =>  246
3.     Arnfinn Bakkevoll             Søgne                       XX999   47   9*X**   49   X*XX*   50   =>  146  
XXXX*XXXXX  100   =>  246
4.     Steinar Skoland               Lyngdal                     XXXXX   50   X*XX*   50   XX9*X   49   =>  149  
9*9XX*X9XX   97   =>  246
5.     Odd Arne Brekne               Lyngdal                     *X*X9   49   9XX*X   49   99X9X   47   =>  145  
XXX*XX**XX  100   =>  245
6.     May  Elin Stava               Lyngdal                     X*X9*   49   *X*9X   49   XX*X*   50   =>  148  
X9*89XXX*X   96   =>  244
7.     Wenke Blien                   Flikka                      XXXXX   50   X9X99   47   ***XX   50   =>  147  
X999**XXXX   97   =>  244
8.     Peter Sørli                   Greipstad                   *XX9*   49   99*X9   47   *XX**   50   =>  146  
*9X9X9**XX   97   =>  243
9.     Stein Taanevig                Farsund                     *X*XX   50   9XX99   47   9***X   49   =>  146  
X9*9XX*X9X   97   =>  243
10.    Aleksander Narvestad          Lyngdal                     XXX9*   49   *XX**   50   9XXXX   49   =>  148  
XXXX8*999X   95   =>  243
11.    Reidar Lohndal                Lyngdal                     XXX99   48   9XXX*   49   XX*XX   50   =>  147  
9*99X*XX*9   96   =>  243
12.    Kenneth Stubstad              Mandal                      XX*X*   50   89999   44   *99X*   48   =>  142  
9X*XX***XX   99   =>  241
13.    Roar Torkildsen               Farsund                     9**X*   49   99*98   45   XXX*9   49   =>  143  
*X99X*9XXX   97   =>  240
14.    Mette Finnestad               Søgne                       **X*9   49   *X99*   48   X*999   47   =>  144  
9X999*9*X*   95   =>  239

Side 3



Rapport
15.    Bjørn Vidringstad             Lyngdal                     *99*X   48   X*9X9   48   XX9X8   47   =>  143  
X*9X*9*9X9   96   =>  239
16.    Kjell Egil Norum              Norheim                     9X*9*   48   999X9   46   XXXX*   50   =>  144  
XX999*999X   94   =>  238
17.    Einar Tunheim                 Hå                          X99XX   48   9999X   46   X*X99   48   =>  142  
99X*8**X*9   95   =>  237
18.    Pål Aslak Idland              Gjesdal                     9X*9X   48   XX9XX   49   9X999   46   =>  143  
X99*89X**9   94   =>  237
19.    Torgeir Jåtun                 Greipstad                   X**XX   50   9XX89   46   9**XX   49   =>  145  
99878XX99X   89   =>  234
20.    Alf Øystein Bowitz            Egersund                    99999   45   X98X9   46   99X8*   46   =>  137  
X89*XX9XX*   96   =>  233
21.    Trygve Carlsen Kjørslevik     Farsund                     *9888   43   99999   45   X999X   47   =>  135  
8X89*999X9   91   =>  226

15m  25-skudd kl. 3-5  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag               Kl.     1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 
skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Kjell Arild Kleivkås          Søgne                    5   9*XXX   49   X*X**   50   **X9X   49   =>  148 
 *X*99XX*XX   98   =>  246
2.     Tor Harald Lund               Søgne                    5   *9X*X   49   9**XX   49   *XXXX   50   =>  148 
 99XX**XXX*   98   =>  246
3.     Arnfinn Bakkevoll             Søgne                    5   XX999   47   9*X**   49   X*XX*   50   =>  146 
 XXXX*XXXXX  100   =>  246
3.     Aleksander Taanevig           Farsund                  3   XX*99   48   X9XX9   48   **XX*   50   =>  146 
 X*XX*XXXXX  100   =>  246
5.     Steinar Skoland               Lyngdal                  5   XXXXX   50   X*XX*   50   XX9*X   49   =>  149 
 9*9XX*X9XX   97   =>  246
6.     Odd Arne Brekne               Lyngdal                  5   *X*X9   49   9XX*X   49   99X9X   47   =>  145 
 XXX*XX**XX  100   =>  245
7.     May  Elin Stava               Lyngdal                  5   X*X9*   49   *X*9X   49   XX*X*   50   =>  148 
 X9*89XXX*X   96   =>  244
8.     Tor Arne Spilde               Lyngdal                  4   X*XX*   50   XXX99   48   X**X9   49   =>  147 
 X8XXXX*9*X   97   =>  244
9.     Wenke Blien                   Flikka                   5   XXXXX   50   X9X99   47   ***XX   50   =>  147 
 X999**XXXX   97   =>  244
10.    Peter Sørli                   Greipstad                5   *XX9*   49   99*X9   47   *XX**   50   =>  146 
 *9X9X9**XX   97   =>  243
11.    Stein Taanevig                Farsund                  5   *X*XX   50   9XX99   47   9***X   49   =>  146 
 X9*9XX*X9X   97   =>  243
12.    Aleksander Narvestad          Lyngdal                  5   XXX9*   49   *XX**   50   9XXXX   49   =>  148 
 XXXX8*999X   95   =>  243
13.    Reidar Lohndal                Lyngdal                  5   XXX99   48   9XXX*   49   XX*XX   50   =>  147 

Side 4



Rapport
 9*99X*XX*9   96   =>  243
14.    Kenneth Stubstad              Mandal                   5   XX*X*   50   89999   44   *99X*   48   =>  142 
 9X*XX***XX   99   =>  241
15.    Marius Myklebust              Egersund                 4   *99*X   48   8X9*9   46   X*XX*   50   =>  144 
 *X8X9XXXX*   97   =>  241
16.    Terje Lohndal                 Lyngdal                  4   XX9X*   49   99XX9   47   X*XX*   50   =>  146 
 99999*X**X   95   =>  241
17.    Roar Torkildsen               Farsund                  5   9**X*   49   99*98   45   XXX*9   49   =>  143 
 *X99X*9XXX   97   =>  240
18.    Mette Finnestad               Søgne                    5   **X*9   49   *X99*   48   X*999   47   =>  144 
 9X999*9*X*   95   =>  239
19.    Geir Ove Sådland              Lyngdal                  4   X99*X   48   9XX98   46   *X99*   48   =>  142 
 8X*X*9*XX*   97   =>  239
20.    Vegard Blien Sjøveian         Flikka                   4   XX*X*   50   998**   46   XXX9X   49   =>  145 
 8XX99*9X9*   94   =>  239
21.    Bjørn Vidringstad             Lyngdal                  5   *99*X   48   X*9X9   48   XX9X8   47   =>  143 
 X*9X*9*9X9   96   =>  239
22.    Katrine Idland                Gjesdal                  4   *9**X   49   X8X98   45   XXXXX   50   =>  144 
 8XX*8X9X*9   94   =>  238
23.    Kjell Egil Norum              Norheim                  5   9X*9*   48   999X9   46   XXXX*   50   =>  144 
 XX999*999X   94   =>  238
24.    Torbjørn Dragland             Lyngdal                  3   99X99   46   X9*9X   48   XXXX*   50   =>  144 
 XX9999X9X9   94   =>  238
25.    Einar Tunheim                 Hå                       5   X99XX   48   9999X   46   X*X99   48   =>  142 
 99X*8**X*9   95   =>  237
26.    Pål Aslak Idland              Gjesdal                  5   9X*9X   48   XX9XX   49   9X999   46   =>  143 
 X99*89X**9   94   =>  237
27.    Harald Haraldsen              Flikka                   3   9X999   46   X99X9   47   *XX*X   50   =>  143 
 89999*XX9*   93   =>  236
28.    Kennet Aas                    Lyngdal                  4   9***X   49   X998X   46   X**XX   50   =>  145 
 98X979XX99   90   =>  235
29.    Christopher Haddal            Flikka                   4   X9XX*   49   989XX   46   XX*XX   50   =>  145 
 978*9*X999   90   =>  235
30.    Bente Marie Fardal            Norheim                  4   X*9XX   49   88999   43   *XX9X   49   =>  141 
 989X99X**X   94   =>  235
31.    Torgeir Jåtun                 Greipstad                5   X**XX   50   9XX89   46   9**XX   49   =>  145 
 99878XX99X   89   =>  234
32.    Alf Øystein Bowitz            Egersund                 5   99999   45   X98X9   46   99X8*   46   =>  137 
 X89*XX9XX*   96   =>  233
33.    Andreas Vigemyr               Heddeland og Breland     4   X99X9   47   98XX8   45   XX9XX   49   =>  141 
 78999*XXXX   92   =>  233
34.    Arild Valand                  Mandal                   3   9*899   45   X9988   44   9XX99   47   =>  136 
 9*998*9999   91   =>  227
35.    Trond Vigre Salte             Hå                       4   99999   45   98986   40   8XXX9   47   =>  132 
 999X9*99**   94   =>  226
36.    Trygve Carlsen Kjørslevik     Farsund                  5   *9888   43   99999   45   X999X   47   =>  135 
 8X89*999X9   91   =>  226

Side 5



Rapport
37.    Dag Voigt                     Egersund                 4   99999   45   8999*   45   9999X   46   =>  136 
 XX99997X7X   90   =>  226
38.    Ånund Rossevatn               Øvre Eiken               3   *9X**   49   88878   39   X999X   47   =>  135 
 XX88889X99   89   =>  224
39.    Sissel Taanevig               Farsund                  3   9X*9X   48   98869   40   9X999   46   =>  134 
 89*799*X99   90   =>  224
40.    Tom Nyhaven                   Søgne                    4   98XX9   46   97998   42   *99X9   47   =>  135 
 99697XX*X9   89   =>  224
41.    Kurt Jerstad                  Mandal                   3   99X99   46   98988   42   8*98X   45   =>  133 
 8X77897899   82   =>  215

15m  25-skudd kl. V55  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Harald Jensen                 Lyngdal                     *X*X*   50   X*X*X   50   **XX9   49   =>  149  
*9XXX**XXX   99   =>  248
2.     Karsten Valand                Grindølen                   *9XX*   49   98XXX   47   *X**X   50   =>  146  
XX9X*XX**X   99   =>  245
3.     Øyvind Lilledrange            Flikka                      X*X9X   49   9X*X9   48   X99**   48   =>  145  
*XXX*X*9**   99   =>  244
4.     Jon Olav Jåtun                Søgne                       **XX*   50   XX*X9   49   X99*X   48   =>  147  
X99*X**9XX   97   =>  244
5.     Svein Kå. Søyland             Gjesdal                     *XXX9   49   *X9XX   49   9X9XX   48   =>  146  
99X9**9X*X   96   =>  242
6.     Arvid T. Ramsland             Heddeland og Breland        *XX*X   50   99*99   46   X*9*X   49   =>  145  
9X9X9XXX9*   96   =>  241

15m  25-skudd kl. R  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Jørn Håkon Stølen             Kvinesdal                   9XXX*   49   *XXX*   50   *9X*9   48   =>  147  
***X9*****   99   =>  246
2.     Sondre B. Vidringstad         Lyngdal                     **X9X   49   XXXX9   49   X9XX9   48   =>  146  
X*X9XXX9XX   98   =>  244
3.     Roar Fredriksen               Lyngdal                     X*XX*   50   X9*X*   49   XXX9X   49   =>  148  
8X99*8XX*X   94   =>  242
4.     Jonas Oliver Stølen           Kvinesdal                   X*XX9   49   *9*X9   48   X9XXX   49   =>  146  
X9X998X9*9   93   =>  239
5.     Odd Harald Sandtveit          Lyngdal                     99*X9   47   9X99*   47   X9***   49   =>  143  

Side 6



Rapport
X99X9999XX   94   =>  237
6.     Christian Lie                 Time                        9999*   46   9999X   46   XXX99   48   =>  140  
X989X9X9X*   94   =>  234
7.     Karen Oline R. Jacobsen       Holum                       *9999   46   9999X   46   X899X   46   =>  138  
9X998XX999   92   =>  230
8.     Jørand Ree Bokn               Time                        X*9XX   49   *X888   44   9899X   45   =>  138  
988*X989X9   90   =>  228
9.     Alvilde Røyseland             Holum                       99*99   46   8999*   45   9XXX9   48   =>  139  
99X869*979   86   =>  225
10.    Eirik Egenes                  Kvinesdal                   X9798   43   88989   42   7X78X   42   =>  127  
79889*9698   83   =>  210
11.    Christian Hunsbeth            Kvinesdal                   86888   38   7X8*7   42   X6987   40   =>  120  
8877898796   77   =>  197

15m  25-skudd kl. ER  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Johanna Spilde                Lyngdal                     *****   50   *9X*X   49   *9XXX   49   =>  148  
XX*XX**XX*  100   =>  248
2.     Sindre Tunheim                Hå                          X9XX*   49   ***XX   50   XX**X   50   =>  149  
*9*XX**9*X   98   =>  247
3.     Thomas Gundersen              Lyngdal                     XX*X9   49   XXX*X   50   **XX*   50   =>  149  
***9XX*9XX   98   =>  247
4.     Even S Eikås                  Søgne                       **XXX   50   9XXXX   49   X**XX   50   =>  149  
X*9XXXXX*9   98   =>  247
5.     Ruth Jane Rossevatn           Øvre Eiken                  *9XX*   49   XX*XX   50   ****9   49   =>  148  
X*XXX9X**9   98   =>  246
6.     Anette Thingbø                Time                        XXX**   50   XX*XX   50   9*XXX   49   =>  149  
99XXXX*X9*   97   =>  246
7.     John Martin Lindelid          Flikka                      X**XX   50   *X999   47   99XX*   48   =>  145  
**X**XX*XX  100   =>  245
8.     Rune Rossevatn                Øvre Eiken                  XX*X9   49   9X*XX   49   X999*   47   =>  145  
9X9XX999X9   94   =>  239
9.     Inga Lill Rossevatn           Øvre Eiken                  99*XX   48   8*9**   47   9XX89   46   =>  141  
9*X*9XX9*X   97   =>  238
10.    Espen Stubstad                Mandal                      9X9X9   47   99XX9   47   X999X   47   =>  141  
***9**XX99   97   =>  238
11.    Henrik Vatnedalen             Greipstad                   XXX99   48   X98X9   46   9X99X   47   =>  141  
*899X8X*XX   94   =>  235
12.    Henry Thorleif L. Jenssen     Mandal                      8X99X   46   X9XXX   49   *89X9   46   =>  141  
99999998*9   90   =>  231

Side 7



Rapport
15m  25-skudd kl. J  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Håkon Sørli                   Greipstad                   X***9   49   XXXXX   50   **XX*   50   =>  149  
9**X9XX*X*   98   =>  247
2.     Cathrine Fossdal              Greipstad                   ***X*   50   9*9XX   48   X*X**   50   =>  148  
99*XXXXX9*   97   =>  245
3.     Kristin Bjerland              Greipstad                   **9**   49   X*X9X   49   X*XX*   50   =>  148  
999XX*XX*X   97   =>  245
4.     Sveinung Rossevatn            Øvre Eiken                  *XXXX   50   X9X9*   48   XX*XX   50   =>  148  
8*X9*X*XXX   97   =>  245
5.     Christer Gramstad             Gjesdal                     *X9**   49   X*99X   48   X*XX*   50   =>  147  
9**98X***X   96   =>  243
6.     Camilla Vidringstad           Lyngdal                     XX**X   50   XXXX8   48   99**X   48   =>  146  
9*X*X9X*9X   97   =>  243
7.     Jon Martin Haaland            Farsund                     XXXX*   50   9*X9*   48   *9X9*   48   =>  146  
*X999X*9*X   96   =>  242
7.     Marthe Skisland               Greipstad                   X9**X   49   9XX*9   48   X*9X*   49   =>  146  
99XX**9X9*   96   =>  242
9.     Erik Østebrød                 Egersund                    X9X**   49   9X9*9   47   X*X*9   49   =>  145  
*9**9**X7*   95   =>  240
10.    Jan Helge Gyland              Egersund                    X9*XX   49   9XX99   47   ***XX   50   =>  146  
X9*9999X9*   94   =>  240
11.    Susann Fasseland              Mandal                      *XXXX   50   9879X   43   X*X*9   49   =>  142  
*X8*9X*X*X   97   =>  239
12.    Stian Gyland                  Egersund                    XXX99   48   899XX   46   *9X99   47   =>  141  
X*X99X*9*9   96   =>  237
13.    Tor Rannestad                 Flikka                      XX***   50   99888   42   XX**X   50   =>  142  
8X8989X9*X   91   =>  233
14.    Ludvik Røyseland              Holum                       9X99X   47   98959   40   9X9X9   47   =>  134  
96696X8XXX   84   =>  218

15m  25-skudd kl. V65  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Åsmund Idland                 Gjesdal                     ***X*   50   X*X*X   50   9XXXX   49   =>  149  
*XX*X*****  100   =>  249
2.     Paul Haugen                   Sævareidfjorden             XXX**   50   **9XX   49   XX*9*   49   =>  148  
**X**X*XX*  100   =>  248
3.     John Fidje                    Mandal                      XX**X   50   9**XX   49   **XX*   50   =>  149  
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XX9**XX9X*   98   =>  247
4.     Harald Englund                Søgne                       *X**X   50   *9*9X   48   X*X*X   50   =>  148  
*XXX*9X*9*   98   =>  246
5.     Arnold Flikka                 Flikka                      XXX*X   50   XX9X9   48   XXXX*   50   =>  148  
X9XX*X**9X   98   =>  246
6.     Nils Blørstad                 Holum                       99X9X   47   X9*X*   49   XX*X*   50   =>  146  
*X9*XXXX99   97   =>  243
7.     Finn Tronstad                 Søgne                       *9*XX   49   9XXXX   49   9*9*X   48   =>  146  
X9X999X999   93   =>  239
8.     Tor Oftedal                   Gjesdal                     99XX9   47   9X9X9   47   99X9*   47   =>  141  
X*X*9XX9XX   98   =>  239

15m  25-skudd kl. V73  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Torjus Ågedal                 Grindølen                   *9XXX   49   **XX*   50   XXX9X   49   =>  148  
*XX****X*X  100   =>  248
2.     Tormod Aamdal                 Søgne                       *XXXX   50   XXXX*   50   X**XX   50   =>  150  
XX**X*X99*   98   =>  248
3.     Odd Pettersen                 Gjesdal                     *9*XX   49   **99*   48   8XX**   48   =>  145  
XX9XXX*99X   97   =>  242
4.     Gunleiv Djupesland            Finsland                    X9XX*   49   XX99X   48   *X9X9   48   =>  145  
9XX**XX9X9   97   =>  242
5.     Oskar Ådnebergli              Mandal                      X9XX*   49   9***9   48   X9X*9   48   =>  145  
9*X9*99X99   94   =>  239
6.     Jan Owe Ødegaard              Randesund                   X99XX   48   9X99X   47   XX9X9   48   =>  143  
99*X*99*X9   95   =>  238

15m  25-skudd kl. ASP  

Pl.    Navn                          Skytterlag                    1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd  
       10 skudd  25 skudd
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------
1.     Benedikte Dragland            Lyngdal                     X8998   44   8*969   42   989X*   46   =>  132  
89998X97X*   89   =>  221
1.     Jonas Egenes                  Kvinesdal                   XX779   43   59*99   42   89998   43   =>  128  
*88X8X897X   88   =>  216
1.     Kjetil Fredriksen             Lyngdal                     98999   44   9*98X   46   99X89   45   =>  135  
XX8*989899   90   =>  225
1.     Oskar Fuglestein              Lyngdal                     76997   38   97X99   44   96895   37   =>  119  
8X9X*66874   78   =>  197
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1.     Stian Fuglestein              Lyngdal                     899*9   45   99988   43   99999   45   =>  133  
9999X9X*78   90   =>  223
1.     Benjamin Hoveland             Farsund                     X9898   44   98X89   44   X9998   45   =>  133  
8998989997   85   =>  218
1.     John Arild Jacobsen           Farsund                     99886   40   58886   35   99978   42   =>  117  
97X74X8X67   78   =>  195
1.     Marte Natalie Jakobsen        Holum                       8X996   42   99X88   44   99899   44   =>  130  
89*999X989   90   =>  220
1.     Anders Kleven                 Kvinesdal                   7X997   42   59995   37   99697   40   =>  119  
999*8979X9   89   =>  208
1.     Andreas Finnestad Lund        Søgne                       99688   40   X999*   47   *9999   46   =>  133  
78X9989898   85   =>  218
1.     Synne Mjåland                 Grindølen                   88999   43   8999X   45   *9**9   48   =>  136  
87999X9998   87   =>  223
1.     Thorstein.. Ohnstad           Lyngdal                     89X99   45   **XX8   48   *99X9   47   =>  140  
XXX*99*99X   96   =>  236
1.     Karen S. Øksendal             Holum                       XX9*9   48   *X9XX   49   XX9XX   49   =>  146  
6XX99*XX9X   93   =>  239
1.     Torjus Ågedal                 Grindølen                   8X689   41   9*989   45   88979   41   =>  127  
X88889889X   86   =>  213
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